STHAEFER

CS4123-VED
Motor 1/2 HP 1 Speed VFD Rated

Display Name:
Enclosure :
Frame Size :

Frequency (Hz) :

Motor Mounting :

Nameplate Amps:

Phase :

CS4123-VFD
TENV

56

60/50

Base
1.9-1.8/0.9
3

Power (hp) :

RPM 50 Hz Motor :

RPM 60 Hz Motor:

Shaft Diameter (inches) :

Thermal Protection :
VFD Compatible:

Voltage :

1/2
1350-1500
1550-1800
5/8
Yes
Yes

200-230/460



	CS4123-VFD

